Qualifying Gas Food Service Equipment (AU and OPU Customers Only)
  1/1/23
Page 1 of 3
Combination Ovens
CODE 2000
Rebate per unit = $900
Gas Commercial Combination Ovens must be ENERGY STAR
®

Booster
Water Heater
Type CODE Rebate
Low Temp Gas NA 2600
High Temp Gas Gas 2601
Low Temp Gas NA 2602
High Temp Gas Gas 2603
High & Low Temp Gas Gas 2604
Low Temp Gas NA 2605
High Temp Gas Gas 2606
High & Low Temp Gas Gas 2607
Low Temp Gas NA 2608
High Temp Gas Gas 2609
High & Low Temp Gas Gas 2610
Low-Flow Pre-Rinse Spray Valves
CODE 1201
   Company Name
(Website)
Brand
Name
Model
Number
Tested
Flow Rate*
Rebate
(per unit)
BK Resources - PRV-1 0.99
Chicago Faucet - 90-LABCP 0.92
- KLP50-Y002-12 0.45
- KLP50-Y002152 0.45
- KLP50-Y002-45 0.45
- KLP50-Y002-65 0.67
- KLP50-Y002-74 0.74
- KLP50-Y002105 1.05
- KL50-Y002-45 0.45
- KL50-Y002-65 0.65
- KL50-Y002-74 0.74
- 10197 0.70